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Lara Bartholomew, PE, ENV-SP
Senior Project Engineer

Ardurra

4921 Memorial Hwy, Ste 300
Tampa, FL 33634

317-213-5781
Ibartholomew@ardurra.com

Julie Berbiglia

Education Specialist

Metro Nashville Water Services
1607-B County Hospital Road
Nashville, TN 37218
615-566-1427
julie.berbiglia@nashville.gov

Patrick Bradley

Director, Point Source Program Development
Resource Environmental Solutions

5313 Bindery Lane

Richmond, VA 23230

703-409-1938

pbradley@res.us

Rob Brown, PE, PhD

Senior Water Resources Engineer
Goodwyn Mills Cawood

1612 Newcastle Street, Ste 218
Brunswick, GA 31520
912-226-4612
rob.brown@gmcnetwork.com

John Butler

Water Resources Outreach Manager
Gwinnett County

684 Winder Hwy

Lawrenceville, GA 30045
678-376-6914
john.butler@gwinnettcounty.com

Julie Berbiglia

Education Specialist

Metro Nashville Water Services
1607-B County Hospital Road
Nashville, TN 37218
615-566-1427
julie.berbiglia@nashville.gov

Patrick Bradley

Director, Point Source Program Development
Resource Environmental Solutions

5313 Bindery Lane

Richmond, VA 23230

703-409-1938

pbradley@res.us

Emily Brown, PE, CFM, ENVSP
Ecological Engineer

Freese and Nichols

531 N Liberty Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
336-899-9803
emily.brown@freese.com

Ron Bucci, PE

Stormwater Development Manager
City of Charleston

2 George Street, Ste 2100
Charleston, SC 29401
843-724-3785
buccir@charleston-sc.gov

Marti Byrnes Jackson

GIS Analyst II1

City of Mobile

651 Church Steet

Mobile, AL 36602
251-208-5847
marti.bymes@cityofmobile.org
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Dave Canaan

Senior Program Manager
AECOM

6000 Fairview Road, Ste 200
Charlotte, NC 28210
704-517-4368
dave.canaan@aecom.com

Katie Cromwell

Senior Manager

Raftelis

227 W Trade Street, Ste 1400
Charlotte, NC 28202
919-368-0116
kcromwell@raftelis.com

Ross Ellis

Senior Staff Engineer
Geosyntec Consultants
1255 Roberts Blvd NW
Kennesaw, GA 30144
256-656-8797
rellis@geosyntec.com

Rosemary Ginn, PE, CFM, CPMSM
Assistant City Engineer

City of Mobile

PO Box 1827

Mobile, AL 36633

251-208-6072
rosemary@cityofmobile.org

Tricia Hatley, PE
Executive Vice President
Freese and Nichols

801 Cherry Street, St 2800
Fort Worth, TX 76102
817-618-2456
thh@freese.com

Katie Cromwell

Senior Manager

Raftelis

227 W Trade Street, Ste 1400
Charlotte, NC 28202
919-368-0116
kcromwell@raftelis.com

Damien Di Vittorio, PE

Regional Manager

Columbia Engineering

500 W 5th Street

Winston-Salem, NC 27101
312-437-2610
ddivittorio@columbia-engineering.com

Hunter Freeman

Green Infrastructure Practice Lead
McAdams

621 Hillsborough Stree, Ste 500
Raleigh, NC 27603

919-264-7613
freeman@mcadamsco.com

Daryl Hammock, PE

Assistant Manager

City of Charlotte

600 E 4th Street

Charlotte, NC 28202
704-336-2167
daryl.hammock@charlottenc.gov

Marc Horstman, PE, PH, DWRE
Senior Project Manager

WK Dickson

720 Corporate Center Drive
Raleigh, NC 27607

919-256-5642
mhorstman@wkdickson.com



Se!

(

 —

‘MASS?utheasE
ormwater
g el
__/ Association

18 Annual Regional Stormwater Conference

Speaker List

Billur Kazaz, PhD, EIT, CPESC
Senior Staff Engineer

Geosyntec Consultants

1255 Roberts Blvd NW, Ste 200
Kennesaw, GA 30144
678-202-9609
billur.kazaz@geosyntec.com

Kristen O'Reilly

401/404 Permitting Supervisor
City of Charlotte

600 E Fourth Street

Charlotte, NC 28277
704-517-0814
kristen.oreilly@charlottenc.gov

Jeremy Pratt

Engineer I11

Gwinnett County

684 Winder Hwy

Lawrenceville, GA 30045
678-232-4710
jeremy.pratt@gwinnettcounty.com

Keriema Smith Newman

Acting Director, Environment & Compliance Assurance Div
Environmental Protection Agency

61 Forsyth Street, SW

Atlanta, GA 30303

404-562-8859

Newman.Keriema@epa.gov

Kevin Middlebrooks

Section Manager - Technical Services
Gwinnett County

684 Winder Hwy

Lawrenceville, GA 30045

678-376-7087
kevin.middlebrooks@gwinnettcounty.com

Kimberly Patak, PE, CFM, ENV SP
Project Manager

Freese and Nichols

10431 Morado Circle

Austin, TX 78759

512-617-3138

kkp@freese.com

Emily Remmel

Regulatory Affairs Director

NACWA

1130 Connecticuit Avenue NW, Ste 1050
Washington, DC 20036

202-533-1839

eremmel@nacwa.org

Lydia Ward, PE, ENV SP
Engineer V

Freese and Nichols

531 N Liberty Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
919-582-5851
lydia.ward@freese.com



